395Phenomenex
PROCESS CHROM
ATOGRAPHY      |     PREP COLUM
NS & BULK M
EDIA
Process Chromatography
SFC
APPROVED

Scout Columns
Achiral Columns
Ordering Information
Luna™ (100 Å)
Phases 250 x 4.6 mm 250 x 10 mm
10 μm-PREP
C18(3) 00G-4616-E0 00G-4616-N0
C18(2) 00G-4324-E0 —
C8(3) 00G-4623-E0 00G-4623-N0
C8(2) 00G-4323-E0 00G-4323-N0
C4(2) 00G-4460-E0 00G-4460-N0
Phenyl-Hexyl 00G-4325-E0 00G-4325-N0
Polar-RP 00G-4757-E0 00G-4757-N0
Silica(3) 00G-4617-E0 00G-4617-N0
Silica(2) 00G-4322-E0 00G-4322-N0
10 μm
CN 00G-4300-E0 —
NH2 00G-4379-E0 00G-4379-N0
15 μm —
C18(2) 00G-4273-E0 00G-4273-N0
C8(2) 00G-4272-E0 00G-4272-N0
Phenyl-Hexyl 00G-4286-E0 00G-4286-N0
Silica(2) 00G-4271-E0 —
20 μm —
Silica(2) 00G-4437-E0 —
Jupiter™ (300 Å)
Phases 250 x 4.6 mm 250 x 10 mm
15 μm
300 Å C18 00G-4057-E0 00G-4057-N0
300 Å C4 00G-4169-E0 00G-4169-N0
Gemini™ (110 Å)
Phases 250 x 4.6 mm 250 x 10 mm
10 μm
C8(3) 00G-4763-E0 00G-4763-N0
Ordering Information
Lux™ (1000 Å)
Phases 250 x 4.6 mm 250 x 10 mm
10 μm
Cellulose-1 00G-4501-E0 00G-4501-N0
Cellulose-2 00G-4502-E0 00G-4502-N0
Cellulose-3 00G-4624-E0 —
Cellulose-4 00G-4625-E0 —
20 μm
Cellulose-1 00G-4473-E0 00G-4473-N0
Cellulose-2 00G-4464-E0 00G-4464-N0
Cellulose-3 00G-4504-E0 00G-4504-N0
Cellulose-4 00G-4503-E0 00G-4503-N0
Chiral Columns